© Copyright by Tyco International Ltd.
Mecair S.r.l. reserves the right to change product designs and specifications without notice.
14
THE TOTAL SOLUTION PROVIDER
DESCRIPTION
HOW TO ORDER:
VEM/VNP 6 08  110/50
VNP: with integral pilot
VEM: without pilot
6: 600 SERIES
7: 700 SERIES
VALVE CONNECTOR DIAMETER
• 08 = 1" - 1 1/2"
• 14 = 1 1/2" - 2"
• 16 = 2" - 2 1/2"
• 20 = 3"
GENERAL CHARACTERISTICS
Fluids
Diaphragm
Pressure range
Filtered air and oil free
Standard
NBR: -20°C / +120°C
Optional
Viton: -30°C / +200°C